325 linear feet of new bluestone curbstone, 

furnished and set.
600 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, re­

dressed, rejointed and reset.
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be twenty (20) working 
days.

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500).

5. FOR REGULATING AND PAVING 
WITH ASPHALT BLOCK PAVEMENT ON 
A CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROAD­
WAY OF POST AVE., FROM WEST SIDE 
10TH AVE. TO. EAST SIDE DYCKMAN ST.

Engineer’s estimate of the amount of work 
to he done:

9,000 square yards of asphalt block pavement.

[...]

sewer manholes, furnished and se t

1,180 square yards of old stone blocks to be 
purchased and removed by contractor.

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be twenty-five (25) working 
days.

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Two Hundred.Dollars ($1,200).

4. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 
OF 28TH ST., FROM WEST SIDE 5TH AVE. 
TO EAST SIDE 7TH AVE;

Engineer’s estimate of the amount of work 
to be done:

3,930 square yards of wood block pavement,

[...]

including sand cushion, in the railroad area (no President, a copy of which, with the proper 
guarantee). .  _  . . I envelope in which to enclose the bid, together

sewer manholes, furnished and set.
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be twenty-five (25) working 
days.

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500).

7. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 
OF FORSYTH ST., FROM NORTH SIDE 
OF GRAND ST. TO SOUTH SIDE OF 
HOUSTON ST.

Engineer’s estimate of the amount of work 
to be done:

3,320 square yards of wood block pavement,

[...]

sewer manholes, furnished and se t 

2,240 square yards of old stone blocks, to be 
purchased and removed by contractor.

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be fifty (50) working days.

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000).

10. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 
OF CLARKSON ST., FROM WEST SIDE OF 
VARICK ST. TO EAST SIDE OF HUDSON 
ST.

Thousand Dollars ($4,000).
The bidder will state the price of each item

[...]

LITHIC PAVEMENT THE SID EW A LK  
AND OTHERWISE IMPROVING THE NEW 
STREET ALONG THE WESTERLY BOUND­
ARY OF JOHN JAY PARK.

The time allowed for the completion of the 
whole work will be forty (40) consecutive work­
ing days.

The amount of the security required is Two 
Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars ($2,800).

Bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum.

Blank forms may be obtained and plans may 
be seen at the office of the Department of Parks, 
Boroughs of Manhattan and Richmond, Arsenal, 
Central Park, 64th s t  and 5th ave., Borough of

[...]

FOR PAVING WHERE REQUIRED, WITH 
BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, PORTIONS OF 
THE WEST DRIVE IN CENTRAL PARK, 
BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN.

The time allowed for the completion of the 
whole work will be seventy (70) consecutive 
working days.

The amount of the security required is Forty- 
seven Thousand Dollars ($47,000).

Bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded a t a lump or aggregate sum.

Blank forms may be obtained and plans may 
be seen at the office of the Department o*f Parks, 
Boroughs of Manhattan and Richmond, Arsenal, 
Central Park, 64th s t  and 5th ave., Borough of